
Fall 2015 Roster & Handicap Report 

Div Rep 1: Takayoshi Mitsudome Div Rep 2: Div Rep 3: 

November 24, 2015 Week 11

Division # 068 - East Tokyo

06801  The Standing Stones

Host:  01290 EAGLE Tateishi

SL Number Name

 5 * 05340 Ota, Norio

 7 * 05742 Koyama, Hiroyuki

 7 * 06836 Tanaka, Masamichi

 4 * 06837 Uchida, Isao

 4 * 03494 Suzuki, Aya

 4 * 04699 Kokubu, Yasuko

 2 * 06838 Kokubu, Hiroshi

 3 * 06943 Shibuya, Tatsunori

06802  Ishihara Gundan

Host:  01290 EAGLE Tateishi

SL Number Name

 5 * 06153 Yamada, Katsuhito

 9 * 06201 Okumura, Taichi

 6 * 05339 Ishihara, Kazuaki

 4 * 06633 Yugi, Masato

 4 * 05341 Kikuchi, Kazuhiro

 3 * 06449 Watanabe, Shogo

 3 * 06839 Matsumae, Ryoko

 3 * 03966 Kurokawa, Non

06803  Suzaku

Host:  03017 Reve

SL Number Name

 5 * 00456 Hagiwara, Miyuki

 7 * 01057 Fujishiro, Kazumi

 4 * 01600 Oikawa, Gemma

 4 00279 Oikawa, Taichi

 2 * 06842 Saeki, Takuya

 2 * 07100 Kobayashi, Mikio

 3 * 07101 Murakami, Nobuyoshi

 3 * 04647 Kodama, Kazunori

06804  LUPIN AAA

Host:  03029 Kinshicho Lupin

SL Number Name

 9 * 02638 Mitsudome, Takayoshi

 4 * 06209 Tanaka, Hikaru

 3 * 05049 Kamazuka, Megumi

 4 * 03881 Takahashi, Yoshiko

 5 * 05354 Suzuki, Rika

 8 * 06579 Nakajima, Takahiro

 2 * 07216 Kitamoto, Takafumi

 2 * 07303 Kishimoto, Kazuma

06805  Only One

Host:  03034 Only One

SL Number Name

 6 * 02153 Emi, Yuichi

 9 * 05333 Ohno, Yuichi

 8 * 04611 Kou, Kajun

 4 * 05669 Yoshida, Keiichi

 1 * 03509 Miyazaki, Sayaka

 3 * 07102 Komatsu, Takahiro

 2 * 07103 Ukiya, Satoru

 2 * 07263 Liu, Hong Lan

06806  MIKAN SEIJIN

Host:  03015 Billiard Orange

SL Number Name

 4 * 05603 Kokubu, Itsumi

 7 * 02453 Kojima, Toru

 5 * 04022 Kawabe, Takeshi

 3 * 04600 Kawabe, Fumiko

 4 * 06841 Morita, Koichi

 3 * 06967 Suzuki, Tomokazu

 2 * 06154 Kohshima, Kimiko

 5 * 07104 Tachibana, Yasunori

06807  634K

Host:  03036 Lupin Kameido

SL Number Name

 9 * 00862 Yamazaki, Takanori

 4 * 01059 Nishi, Ai

 2 * 04816 Yamamoto, Junko

 3 * 01859 Yamazaki, Yukiko

 3 * 01912 Nakajima, Kenji

 5 * 01063 Shimada, Tatsuya

 4 * 03428 Tawada, Sayuri

06808  Bye

Host:  00000 No Match This Week

SL Number Name
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete.  Please submit address update to the League Office.

Name in bold  = Player is Under 21


